Brother Embroidery Thread Conversion to Ken's Embroidery Thread

Color Name

Amber Red
Beige

Black

Blue

Brass
Carmine

Clay Brown
CornFlower Blue
Cream Brown
Cream Yellow
Dark Brown
Dark Fuschia
Dark Gray
Dark Olive
Deep Gold
Deep Green
Deep Rose
Electric Blue
Emerald Green
Flesh Pink
Fresh Green
Gray

Harvest Gold
Khaki
Lavender
Leaf Green
Lemon Yeliow
Light Blue
Light Brown
Light Lilac
Lilac

Brother

333
843
900
405
328
807
339
70

10

812
58

107
707
517
214
808
86

420
507
124
27

817
206
348
804
509
202
17

323
810
612

Ehg L+
Kor's

867
1146
20
809
2519
333
255
381
601
602
1152
54
422 ,
845
520
449
315
697
451
301
983
675
642
621
383
088
633
4004
412
321
345

Color Name

Lime Green
Linen/Flesh
Magenta

Mint Green
Moss Green
Olive Green
Orange
Peacock Blue
Pewter

Pink

Prussian Blue
Pumpkin
Purple

Red

Reddish Brown
Royal Purple
Russet Brown
Salmon Pink
Seacrest
Silver

Sky Blue
Tangerine
Teal Green
Ultramarine
Vermillion -
Violet

Warm Gray
White
Wisteria Violet
Yellow

Brother

513
307
620
502
515
519
208
415
704
85
7
126
614
800
337
869
330
79
542
5
19
209
534
406
30
613
399
1
607
205

KetT's

1183
812-1160
1323 |
1619
5557
240
432
913
589
307
806
3001
1313
266
624
347
952
506
961
829
405
43
4627
1163
527
348
1520
10
386
419



